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PERMITS ISSUED

For the Period 7/1/2016 thru 7/31/2016

Pennington CountyPrint Date:

StatusDate Issued

Permit FeeValuationOwnerAddressType of PermitPermit No

Parcel Number Contractor

Subtype: 101 SINGLE-FAM RES

Permit Description

7/29/2016

23995 TOWERING PINES LANE

5229377002

GRESETH WADE A

RL CONSTRUCTION & DESIGN, INC.

$283,015.00 $1,132.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0208
UNDER REVIEW SFR W/ ATT. GARAGE, DECK, & 

FINISHED BASEMENT

7/8/2016

8411 HIGHLAND LOOP

1935428013

GABERT ROBERT D

ROBERT GABERT

$192,225.00 $768.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0280
UNDER REVIEW SFR W/ ATT. GARAGE

7/8/2016

2574 LEOLA LN

3810260010

R-J DEVELOPMENT CORP

HOMES BY SHADRACH HOWIE

$121,325.00 $485.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0283
FINALED SFR W/ ATT. GARAGE

7/8/2016

13789 NECK YOKE RD

5420426001

MARTIN MATTHEW D

MARTIN MATTHEW D

$235,600.00 $942.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0284
UNDER REVIEW SFR W/ ATTACHED GARAGE

7/8/2016

13796 BORGLUM RD

7120226001

LYLE AND AUDRA CASTEEL

LYLE CASTEEL

$222,720.00 $890.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0287
UNDER REVIEW SFR W/ ATT. GARAGE; DECK

7/15/2016

24006 IRON HORSE CT

5233226007

MICHAEL AND JENNIFER MARTIUS

ASPIRE CUSTOM BUILDERS

$275,515.00 $1,102.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0290
UNDER REVIEW SFR W/ATT. GARAGE; COVERED PATIO; 

COVERED PORCH; UNFIN BASEM

7/8/2016

12740 DOMIVARA RD

3522402001

BACHMAN RANDALL L

GREG WHALEN

$170,105.00 $680.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0291
UNDER REVIEW SFR W/ ATT GARAGE & DECK

7/13/2016

14125 HACKER LOOP

5412378015

CAVANAUGH DANIEL E

LAGE CONSTRUCTION INC.

$285,215.00 $1,140.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0297
FINALED SFR W/ ATT. GARAGE; COVERED 

PORCH

7/14/2016

23837 RANCH VIEW CT

5421101001

POGANY MICHAEL A

COUSIN CONSTRUCTION

$372,205.00 $1,488.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0304
UNDER REVIEW SFR W/ ATT GARAGE AND COVERED 

PORCHES

7/22/2016

2601 LEOLA LN

3810259006

TRIPLE J CONSTRUCTION CORPORAT

GERALD E. FINES  SR

$153,650.00 $614.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0310
FINALED SFR W/ATT. GARAGE; DECKS; PARTIAL 

BASEMENT FINSH

7/22/2016

12491 TALL PINE RD

5219400007

HANSEN JOHN L

HANSEN JOHN L

$114,720.00 $458.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0323
FINALED 24' X 36' GARAGE WITH LIVING 

QUARTERS AND DECKS

7/22/2016

22958 MORNINGLIGHT DR

3801403007

PARAMOUNT POINT LLC

TNT HOMES & CONSTRUCTION

$195,025.00 $780.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0334
FINALED SFR W/ATT. GARAGE; UNFINISHED 

BASEMENT; DECK; COVERED PORCH

12 Permit(s) Issued with Subtype: 101 SINGLE-FAM RES $2,621,320.00 $10,479.00Total:

StatusDate Issued

Permit FeeValuationOwnerAddressType of PermitPermit No

Parcel Number Contractor

Subtype: 325 PUBLIC WORK/UTIL

Permit Description

7/29/2016

24030 COSMOS RD

5332200901

WESTERN WIRELESS ATTN TAX DEPT

FDH VELOCITEL, INC.

$12,800.00 $128.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0279
FINALED COMMUNICATION TOWER UPGRADE

7/26/2016

7903 SOUTHSIDE DR

3825200001

CITY OF RAPID CITY

MORTON BUILDINGS INC.

$55,000.00 $0.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0346
FINALED 104' X 60' POST FRAME COLD STORAGE

2 Permit(s) Issued with Subtype: 325 PUBLIC WORK/UTIL $67,800.00 $128.00Total:

StatusDate Issued

Permit FeeValuationOwnerAddressType of PermitPermit No

Parcel Number Contractor

Subtype: 434 RES ADDITION

Permit Description

Report Title: PERM130S
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7/15/2016

22719 SCHIEFER PL

1729200003

SCOTT OBY

SCOTT OBY

$84,000.00 $336.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0257
UNDER REVIEW FINISHED 840 SQ FT LIVING SPACE

7/8/2016

1850 DEGEEST DR

3803380011

BRECHTEL HUGH D

BRECHTEL HUGH D

$15,000.00 $60.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0269
FINALED 30' X 50' REROOF

7/8/2016

23739 AERO RD

5415300012

HELLEBERG KATRINE B

T-N-T GENERAL CONTRACTORS LLC

$98,000.00 $392.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0288
FINALED 28' X 35' GREAT ROOM/HOBBY ROOM

7/8/2016

6400 HIDDEN VALLEY RD

2019300001

LIEN, PETE AND SONS INC

SCULL CONSTRUCTION SERVICE, INC

$9,000.00 $36.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0292
FINALED 90 SQ FT KITCHEN ADDITION

7/12/2016

11759 PROSPECT RD

3336451001

PRINGLE CHARLES B

CHARLES PRINGLE

$10,320.00 $82.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0294
FINALED EXISTING: 12' X 24' SHED W/DECKS 

(CONVERTED TO 1 ROOM CABIN)

7/19/2016

9358 NECK YOKE RD

5403400004

GALT  INVESTMENTS LLC

GALT  INVESTMENTS LLC

$3,200.00 $50.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0298
FINALED EXISTING: 8' X 20' DECK

7/12/2016

15444 226 ST

2318376003

GOFF DAVID

BLACK HILLS CONSTRUCTION LLC

$39,100.00 $156.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0299
FINALED 17' X 23' RES ADD (LIVING ROOM 

EXTENSION)

7/12/2016

3235 BONITA LN

3810481010

GRANT JASON C

PAUL GRANT

$19,600.00 $78.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0302
FINALED FINISH 7' X 28' MUDROOM IN GARAGE

7/12/2016

23811 KIEFFER RANCH RD

5421126003

FLINT DALE D

FLINT DALE D

$15,325.00 $122.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0303
FINALED BASEMENT FINISH - 2 BEDROOM, 1 

BATH

7/12/2016

24802 SAGE CREEK RD

8509100004

JOBGEN MARVIN

TERRANCE FULTON

$10,800.00 $43.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0305
FINALED 18' X 24' ATT GARAGE

7/12/2016

23764 WALLACE ST

5414300004

MUELLER MICHAEL R

MUELLER MICHAEL R

$40,000.00 $160.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0308
FINALED 40' X 40' DET GARAGE

7/12/2016

6400 HIDDEN VALLEY RD

2019300001

LIEN, PETE AND SONS INC

SCULL CONSTRUCTION SERVICE, INC

$100,000.00 $400.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0312
FINALED 5,000 SQ. FT. ROOF & TRUSS 

REPLACEMENT

7/12/2016

1280 CIMARRON HILL DR

2026202003

DUXBURY TRUST JERALD W

JERALD AND JOANN DUXBURY

$1,680.00 $25.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0313
FINALED 6' X 14' DECK ADDITION

7/19/2016

8470 COUNTRYSIDE BLVD

3732154010

FETERL DOUGLAS R

SOLUTION CONTRACTING

$11,160.00 $44.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0329
FINALED 558 SQ. FT. DECK

7/19/2016

8470 COUNTRYSIDE BLVD

3732154010

FETERL DOUGLAS R

SOLUTION CONTRACTING

$3,200.00 $25.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0330
FINALED 160 SQ. FT. AWNING OVER EXISTING 

PATIO

7/18/2016

8280 NORTH STAR RD

3734152004

MAISONET ELEUTERIO C

MEHLHAFF CONSTRUCTION INC

$3,200.00 $25.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0332
FINALED ENCLOSING EXISTING 6' X 30' DECK

7/22/2016

5604 BLUE STEM CT

3732106010

BUSHMAN DAVID W

BUSHMAN DAVID W

$5,120.00 $25.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0338
FINALED 16' X 16' PERGOLA

7/25/2016

5615 LEROY ST

3811151004

HARRISON SHIRLEY L

ACE ROOFING LLC

$9,720.00 $38.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0342
FINALED 486 SQ. FT. REROOFING (CHANGING 

ROOF PITCH)

7/25/2016

12775 BLACK FOREST RD

3515455009

TIMOTHY E MCTAVISH

TIMOTHY E MCTAVISH

$5,760.00 $25.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0348
FINALED 12' X 24' PORCH

7/28/2016

1510 PENNINGTON ST

3803478002

MARTIN JEREMIAH A

SELF

$1,280.00 $25.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0355
FINALED 4' X 16' FRONT DECK REPLACEMENT

7/28/2016

1510 PENNINGTON ST

3803478002

MARTIN JEREMIAH A

SELF

$320.00 $25.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0357
FINALED 4' X 4' BACK STOOP REPLACEMENT

21 Permit(s) Issued with Subtype: 434 RES ADDITION $485,785.00 $2,172.00Total:

Report Title: PERM130S
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PERMITS ISSUED

For the Period 7/1/2016 thru 7/31/2016

Pennington CountyPrint Date:

StatusDate Issued

Permit FeeValuationOwnerAddressType of PermitPermit No

Parcel Number Contractor

Subtype: 437 NONRES ADDITION

Permit Description

7/8/2016

24064 KNOTTY PINE CT

5433177003

SHUSTER BETHINE H

SHUSTER BETHINE H

$6,480.00 $50.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP15-0595
FINALED EXISTING: 30' X 10' POLE BARN

7/28/2016

23563 BRADSKY RD

5604400012

SINAMONI/HANDLEY-SINAMONI PETE

SELF

$12,150.00 $96.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0188
FINALED EXISTING: 30' X 27' SHED

7/8/2016

23051 MYSTIC RD

3408400007

HINES RODNEY

R&R GENERAL CONTRACTING

$25,600.00 $102.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0277
FINALED 40' X 64' POLE BARN

7/12/2016

14850 229 ST

2231400005

MITTELSTEDTER DAMON L

MITTELSTEDTER DAMON L

$15,680.00 $62.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0295
FINALED 28' X 56' POLE BARN

7/12/2016

15444 226 ST

2318376003

GOFF DAVID

BLACK HILLS CONSTRUCTION LLC

$10,080.00 $40.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0300
FINALED 28' X 36' POLE BARN

7/12/2016

22710 154TH AVE

2330100002

FRANKLIN J AND SARA L CULVER

FRANKLIN J AND SARA L CULVER

$2,700.00 $25.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0301
FINALED 12' X 15' SHED

7/15/2016

22861 156TH AVE

2332400014

LAREDO HOLDINGS LLC

KASKI INC.

$20,000.00 $80.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0311
FINALED 50' X 40' POST FRAME STORAGE 

BUILDING

7/14/2016

23837 RANCH VIEW CT

5421101001

POGANY MICHAEL A

COUSIN CONSTRUCTION

$36,000.00 $144.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0317
FINALED 30' X 48' GARAGE

7/15/2016

23798 CHUCKWAGON CT

5421101006

KERKENBUSH MARTIN D

MARTIN KERKENBUSH

$3,960.00 $25.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0319
FINALED 12' X 22' DOG KENNEL (12' X 12 SHED & 

10' X 12' RUN)

7/19/2016

9358 NECK YOKE RD

5403400004

GALT  INVESTMENTS LLC

RON L. WILFONG

$375.00 $50.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0320
FINALED EXISTING: 18' X 20' CARPORT

7/22/2016

3015 FISCHER CT

3810479014

HERRICK/JEFFERSON MARK E

KNECHT HOME CENTER INC.

$2,400.00 $25.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0335
FINALED 10' X 16' SHED

7/22/2016

22870 S ROCHFORD RD

1632300001

MUNSON TRUST JEFFERY E

SELF

$3,120.00 $50.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0337
FINALED 208 SQ FT ADDITION TO SHED

7/22/2016

23873 S ROCKERVILLE RD

5323400007

BRANDLI BRET E

BRANDLI BRET E

$7,680.00 $60.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0339
FINALED EXISTING: 24' X 32' POLE BARN

7/25/2016

13897 MORGAN CT

5428301001

LAUGHLIN DAVID E

R&S BUILDING SYSTEMS, INC

$16,000.00 $64.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0343
FINALED 40' X 40' POLE BARN

7/25/2016

22875 BIG FOOT RD

3033300002

GERALD W JULSON

MALCOLM PRICE

$33,280.00 $266.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0345
FINALED EXISTING: 104' X 32' CATTLE BARN

7/28/2016

23916 S ROCKERVILLE RD

5325101001

ERIC L GORSUCH

STANDLEY KOCH

$30,000.00 $240.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0350
FINALED EXISTING: DETACHED 30' X 40' 

GARAGE

7/28/2016

10125 PIERRE LN

3609277009

MARESKA RICHARD T

MARESKA RICHARD T

$1,200.00 $25.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0351
FINALED 8' X 10' LEAN-TO ADDITION TO 

EXISTING GARAGE

7/28/2016

2280 SEGER DR

2120400002

HOUSE OF STORAGE L L C

DAVID RIETVELD

$8,000.00 $200.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0358
FINALED EXISTING: 10' X 21' WAREHOUSE 

ADDITION

7/28/2016

15543 226TH ST

2320126001

ROY E AND ANITA C GRAUL

ROY E AND ANITA C GRAUL

$3,840.00 $25.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0360
FINALED 24' X 16' BARN

19 Permit(s) Issued with Subtype: 437 NONRES ADDITION $238,545.00 $1,629.00Total:

Report Title: PERM130S
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PERMITS ISSUED

For the Period 7/1/2016 thru 7/31/2016

Pennington CountyPrint Date:

StatusDate Issued

Permit FeeValuationOwnerAddressType of PermitPermit No

Parcel Number Contractor

Subtype: 438 RES GRG/CARPORT

Permit Description

7/29/2016

10650 SHERIDAN LAKE RD

5302252002

JOHNSON LARRY A

JOHNSON LARRY A

$5,000.00 $50.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0075
FINALED EXISTING: 10' X 10' ADD. & 10' X 10' 

ADD. TO 30' X 112' GRG

7/29/2016

23995 TOWERING PINES LANE

5229377002

GRESETH WADE A

RL CONSTRUCTION & DESIGN, INC.

$45,600.00 $182.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0209
FINALED DETACHED GARAGE

7/8/2016

15319 DAWKINS RD

5601100003

SOWARDS, TRUSTEES/SOWARDS H D

DREAMS CARPORTS

$22,400.00 $89.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0285
FINALED 28' X 32' DETACHED GARAGE

7/12/2016

24064 JILL RD

5433302004

DANIEL TRAINER

DANIEL TRAINER

$30,000.00 $240.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0296
FINALED EXISTING: 30' X 40' DETACHED 

GARAGE

7/12/2016

5607 PIONEER CIR

5406279001

VOYLES CLAYTON R

CROWN ENTERPRISES

$14,400.00 $57.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0314
FINALED 24' X 24' DETACHED GARAGE

7/19/2016

23788 GOLDEN HILLS DR

5313378003

LUND FLOYD E

LUND FLOYD E

$22,400.00 $178.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0326
FINALED EXISTING: 28' X 32' GARAGE

7/19/2016

24219 ALKAN LN

7210101001

WHETHAM JOSHUA J

A-1 CONSTRUCTION

$23,800.00 $190.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0333
FINALED REPAIR: 28' X 34' GARAGE

7/22/2016

22870 S ROCHFORD RD

1632300001

MUNSON TRUST JEFFERY E

SELF

$960.00 $50.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0336
FINALED 4' X 12' PORCH ADDITION TO SHED

7/22/2016

23784 GOLDEN HILLS DR

5313378002

JOHNSTONE BRUCE R

JOHNSTONE BRUCE R

$30,000.00 $240.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0340
FINALED EXISTING: 40' X 30' GARAGE

7/22/2016

11091 DEERFIELD RD

3226200004

HICKS DAVID E

HICKS DAVID E

$19,200.00 $152.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0341
FINALED EXISTING: 24' X 32' GARAGE

7/25/2016

9405 SAINT JOSEPH ST

1831380005

HICKS DON R

DREAMWORKS CARPORTS

$6,000.00 $25.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0349
FINALED 20' X 20' CARPORT

7/28/2016

11719 W HIGHWAY 44

3608126001

BERESFORD/REED DEAN

RAVE BROS INC.

$21,600.00 $86.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0353
FINALED 36' X 24' GARAGE ADDITION

7/28/2016

23874 WHALEY LN

5222127003

OLSON BYRON A

OLSON BYRON A

$33,900.00 $135.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0359
UNDER REVIEW DETACHED GARAGE W/ BATHROOM

13 Permit(s) Issued with Subtype: 438 RES GRG/CARPORT $275,260.00 $1,674.00Total:

StatusDate Issued

Permit FeeValuationOwnerAddressType of PermitPermit No

Parcel Number Contractor

Subtype: 645 DEMO/REM-RES

Permit Description

7/12/2016

24802 SAGE CREEK RD

8509100004

JOBGEN MARVIN

JOBGEN MARVIN

$0.00 $0.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0306
FINALED DEMO: 20' X 20' GARAGE AND LEAN-TO

7/8/2016

4626 TRAIL DR

3810330011

GORTMAKER REX D

GORTMAKER REX D

$0.00 $0.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0307
FINALED REMOVAL: 12' X 19' REAR DECK

7/19/2016

8470 COUNTRYSIDE BLVD

3732154010

FETERL DOUGLAS R

SOLUTION CONTRACTING & CONSULTING LLC

$0.00 $0.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0328
FINALED REMOVAL: 290 SQ. FT. DECK

7/25/2016

22875 BIG FOOT RD

3033300002

GERALD W JULSON

GERALD W JULSON

$0.00 $0.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0344
FINALED REMOVAL: 50' X 20' BARN

7/25/2016

12775 BLACK FOREST RD

3515455009

TIM MCTAVISH

TIM MCTAVISH

$0.00 $0.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0347
FINALED REMOVAL: 10' X 16' DECK

7/28/2016

1510 PENNINGTON ST

3803478002

MARTIN JEREMIAH A

SELF

$0.00 $0.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0354
FINALED REMOVAL: 12' X 4' FRONT DECK

Report Title: PERM130S
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7/28/2016

1510 PENNINGTON ST

3803478002

MARTIN JEREMIAH A

SELF

$0.00 $0.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0356
FINALED REMOVAL: 4' X 4' BACK STOOP

7 Permit(s) Issued with Subtype: 645 DEMO/REM-RES $0.00 $0.00Total:

StatusDate Issued

Permit FeeValuationOwnerAddressType of PermitPermit No

Parcel Number Contractor

Subtype: 800 MOBILE/MAN HOME

Permit Description

7/22/2016

23541 WHEEL INN TRL

5202151005

ESCALANTE GUADALUPE

CENTENNIAL HOMES

$80,640.00 $322.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0318
UNDER REVIEW 28' X 48' MANUFACTURED HOME

7/22/2016

14644 ANTELOPE CREEK RD

5511100002

DIX ROX A

DALE'S HOUSE MOVING

$47,811.00 $191.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0324
UNDER REVIEW DWMH AND ATT MUD ROOM

7/28/2016

7900 HIDALGO CT

3834102001

BRAVE HAWK YVONNE

MATT ASKLAND

$136,800.00 $547.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0327
UNDER REVIEW 76' X 30' DWMH

7/28/2016

23563 BRADSKY RD

5604400012

SINAMONI/HANDLEY-SINAMONI PETE

O'NEIL COMPANY INC

$64,800.00 $259.00CO BUILDING PERMITCOBP16-0331
FINALED 36' X 60' DWMH

4 Permit(s) Issued with Subtype: 800 MOBILE/MAN HOME $330,051.00 $1,319.00Total:

StatusDate Issued

Permit FeeValuationOwnerAddressType of PermitPermit No

Parcel Number Contractor

Subtype: ON-PREMISE

Permit Description

7/22/2016

5900 W HIGHWAY 44

3718276002

DARK CANYON RENTALS LLC

SELF

$200.00 $100.00CO SIGN PERMITCOSP16-0006
FINALED 8' X 4' ON-PREMISE SIGN

7/22/2016

5900 W HIGHWAY 44

3718276002

DARK CANYON RENTALS LLC

SELF

$200.00 $100.00CO SIGN PERMITCOSP16-0007
FINALED 8' X 4' ON-PREMISE SIGN

2 Permit(s) Issued with Subtype: ON-PREMISE $400.00 $200.00Total:

80 Total Permit(s) Issued

$4,019,161.00 $17,601.00Total:All Permit Types

Report Title: PERM130S


